Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Sunday
Rookie1000 Q2

Qualifying started at 10:41:16

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/19/2012 10:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:05.207 +1.027 10:46:44.673 3 1:06.544 +1.178 10:45:12.745
(26) Chris Carlsen 6 1:05.038 +0.858 10:47:49.711 4 1:05.688 +0.322 10:46:18.433
1 1:04.407 +1.316 10:46:33.808 7 1:04.538 +0.358 10:48:54.249 5 1:05.782 +0.416 10:47:24.215
2 1:03.091 10:47:36.899 8 1:05.612 +1.432 10:49:59.861 6 1:05.566 +0.200 10:48:29.781
3 1:03.547 +0.456 10:48:40.446 9 1:04.180 10:51:04.041 7 1:05.510 +0.144 10:49:35.291
10 1:04.692 +0.512 10:52:08.733 8 1:05.856 +0.490 10:50:41.147
(28) Michael Poulsen 11 1:05.668 +1.488 10:53:14.401 9 1:08.035 +2.669 10:51:49.182
1 1:05.106 +1.854 10:44:13.333 12 1:04.808 +0.628 10:54:19.209 10 1:08.846 +3.480 10:52:58.028
1:04.352 +1.100 10:45:17.685 13 1:05.002 +0.822 10:55:24.211 11 1:05.366 10:54:03.394
3 1:04.791 +1.539 10:46:22.476 14 1:04.553 +0.373 10:56:28.764 12 1:05.580 +0.214 10:55:08.974
4 1:03.743 +0.491 10:47:26.219 15 1:04.495 +0.315 10:57:33.259 13 1:05.631 +0.265 10:56:14.605
5 3:30.050 +2:26.798 10:50:56.269 16 1:04.992 +0.812 10:58:38.251 14 1:14.024 +8.658 10:57:28.629
6 1:03.578 +0.326 10:51:59.847
7 1:04.611 +1.359 10:53:04.458 (4) Jens Rasmussen (41) Anders Pedersen
8 1:03.252 10:54:07.710 1 1:07.376 +2.929 10:43:42.156 1 1:13.043 +7.506 10:42:57.373
9 1:03.659 +0.407 10:55:11.369 2 2:33.686 +1:29.239 10:46:15.842 1:09.584 +4.047 10:44:06.957
10 1:03.850 +0.598 10:56:15.219 3 1:05.108 +0.661 10:47:20.950 3 1:08.880 +3.343 10:45:15.837
4 1:04.689 +0.242 10:48:25.639 4 1:08.610 +3.073 10:46:24.447
(64) Frank Pedersen 5 1:05.291 +0.844 10:49:30.930 5 1:08.889 +3.352 10:47:33.336
1 1:05.719 +2.228 10:44:18.254 6 1:05.515 +1.068 10:50:36.445 6 1:08.273 +2.736 10:48:41.609
2 1:04.518 +1.027 10:45:22.772 7 1:04.447 10:51:40.892 7 1:08.741 +3.204 10:49:50.350
3 1:03.872 +0.381 10:46:26.644 8 4:02.941 +2:57.404 10:53:53.291
4 1:04.097 +0.606 10:47:30.741 (38) Christoffer Alw'en 9 1:05.537 10:54:58.828
5 1:03.491 10:48:34.232 1 1:08.727 +4.251 10:43:47.516 10 1:06.844 +1.307 10:56:05.672
6 2:58.423 +1:54.932 10:51:32.655 2 1:17.832 +13.356 10:45:05.348
7 1:04.973 +1.482 10:52:37.628 3 1:27.946 +23.470 10:46:33.294 (2) Lars Andersson
8 1:05.280 +1.789 10:53:42.908 4 1:04.476 10:47:37.770 1 1:09.227 +3.482 10:43:27.016
5 1:04.489 +0.013 10:48:42.259 1:06.225 +0.480 10:44:33.241
(22) Preben Lind 6 1:05.894 +1.418 10:49:48.153 3 1:06.791 +1.046 10:45:40.032
1 1:06.454 +2.868 10:43:54.179 7 1:05.347 +0.871 10:50:53.500 4 1:07.185 +1.440 10:46:47.217
1:04.769 +1.183 10:44:58.948 8 1:18.116 +13.640 10:52:11.616 5 1:07.169 +1.424 10:47:54.386
3 1:04.773 +1.187 10:46:03.721 9 3:24.695 +2:20.219 10:55:36.311 6 1:05.745 10:49:00.131
4 1:06.974 +3.388 10:47:10.695 10 1:23.363 +18.887 10:56:59.674 7 1:06.012 +0.267 10:50:06.143
5 1:10.151 +6.565 10:48:20.846
6 1:06.295 +2.709 10:49:27.141 (23) Mikkel Larsen (44) Tony Nilsson
7 1:05.637 +2.051 10:50:32.778 1 1:07.556 +2.913 10:44:54.642 1 1:08.451 +2.240 10:42:30.098
8 1:04.346 +0.760 10:51:37.124 2 1:05.257 +0.614 10:45:59.899 2 1:08.780 +2.569 10:43:38.878
9 1:03.689 +0.103 10:52:40.813 3 1:08.662 +4.019 10:47:08.561 3 1:06.720 +0.509 10:44:45.598
10 1:03.586 10:53:44.399 4 1:04.643 10:48:13.204 4 1:06.856 +0.645 10:45:52.454
11 1:04.849 +1.263 10:54:49.248 5 1:06.842 +2.199 10:49:20.046 5 1:06.615 +0.404 10:46:59.069
12 1:04.213 +0.627 10:55:53.461 6 1:04.992 +0.349 10:50:25.038 6 1:06.211 10:48:05.280
13 1:15.774 +12.188 10:57:09.235 7 1:07.229 +2.586 10:51:32.267 7 1:06.236 +0.025 10:49:11.516
8 1:05.104 +0.461 10:52:37.371 8 1:21.042 +14.831 10:50:32.558
(182) Jeppe Olesen 9 1:05.356 +0.713 10:53:42.727
1 1:08.435 +4.633 10:44:36.815 10 1:35.511 +30.868 10:55:18.238 (53) Rune Romdal
2 1:08.111 +4.309 10:45:44.926 11 1:36.373 +31.730 10:56:54.611 1 1:06.542 +0.315 10:44:26.058
3 1:03.802 10:46:48.728 12 1:06.124 +1.481 10:58:00.735 2 1:06.227 10:45:32.285
3 1:07.604 +1.377 10:46:39.889
(76) Keld Sommer (8) Henrik Wiese 4 1:06.281 +0.054 10:47:46.170
1 1:06.748 +2.711 10:44:33.675 1 1:06.739 +1.448 10:43:57.176 5 1:06.598 +0.371 10:48:52.768
1:05.325 +1.288 10:45:39.000 2 1:06.295 +1.004 10:45:03.471 6 1:06.933 +0.706 10:49:59.701
3 1:07.028 +2.991 10:46:46.028 3 1:05.848 +0.557 10:46:09.319 7 1:06.622 +0.395 10:51:06.323
4 1:04.544 +0.507 10:47:50.572 4 1:05.570 +0.279 10:47:14.889 8 1:06.459 +0.232 10:52:12.782
5 1:04.084 +0.047 10:48:54.656 5 2:42.593 +1:37.302 10:49:57.482 9 1:06.971 +0.744 10:53:19.753
6 1:04.037 10:49:58.693 6 1:05.291 10:51:02.773
7 1:05.406 +0.115 10:52:08.179 (158) Jan Hansen
(94) Heini Guttesen 8 1:19.045 +13.754 10:53:27.224 1 1:08.819 +2.538 10:42:32.926
1 1:07.016 +2.836 10:42:23.359 2 1:07.654 +1.373 10:43:40.580
2 1:06.250 +2.070 10:43:29.609 (141) Daniel Gustavsen 3 1:08.159 +1.878 10:44:48.739
3 1:04.652 +0.472 10:44:34.261 1 1:06.739 +1.373 10:42:59.811 4 1:06.281 10:45:55.020
4 1:05.205 +1.025 10:45:39.466 2 1:06.390 +1.024 10:44:06.201 5 1:07.095 +0.814 10:47:02.115
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Sunday
Rookie1000 Q2

Qualifying started at 10:41:16

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:06.791 +0.510 10:48:08.906
7 1:07.368 +1.087 10:49:16.274
8 1:07.315 +1.034 10:50:23.589

(6) Martin Hjalmarsson
1 1:08.430 +2.119 10:42:29.707
2 1:06.752 +0.441 10:43:36.459
3 1:06.311 10:44:42.770
4 1:06.885 +0.574 10:45:49.655
5 1:06.737 +0.426 10:46:56.392
6 1:06.727 +0.416 10:48:03.119
7 1:06.361 +0.050 10:49:09.480
8 1:06.370 +0.059 10:50:15.850
9 1:06.691 +0.380 10:51:22.541

10 1:06.518 +0.207 10:52:29.059

11 1:06.359 +0.048 10:53:35.418

12 1:20.050 +13.739 10:54:55.468

(164) Lars Olofsson
1 1:08.143 +1.436 10:43:47.721
2 1:08.581 +1.874 10:44:56.302
3 1:07.354 +0.647 10:46:03.656
4 1:06.707 10:47:10.363
5 1:07.434 +0.727 10:48:17.797
6 3:41.045 +2:34.338 10:51:58.842
(92) Patrick Joey Christiansen
1 1:09.026 +2.138 10:43:33.286
1:08.922 +2.034 10:44:42.208
3 1:15.625 +8.737 10:45:57.833
4 1:10.708 +3.820 10:47:08.541
5 1:08.633 +1.745 10:48:17.174
6 1:07.653 +0.765 10:49:24.827
7 1:07.132 +0.244 10:50:31.959
8 1:06.888 10:51:38.847
9 1:07.857 +0.969 10:52:46.704

10 1:07.578 +0.690 10:53:54.282

11 1:08.473 +1.585 10:55:02.755

12 2:46.095 +1:39.207 10:57:48.850

(14) Henning Boll

1 1:09.003 +1.713 10:44:28.546

1:08.435 +1.145 10:45:36.981
3 1:08.855 +1.565 10:46:45.836
4 1:08.397 +1.107 10:47:54.233
5 1:07.668 +0.378 10:49:01.901
6 1:09.018 +1.728 10:50:10.919
7 1:07.290 10:51:18.209
8 1:07.990 +0.700 10:52:26.199
9 1:07.348 +0.058 10:53:33.547

10 1:07.589 +0.299 10:54:41.136

11 1:07.928 +0.638 10:55:49.064

12 1:08.446 +1.156 10:56:57.510

13 1:07.800 +0.510 10:58:05.310

(5) Robert Petersen
1 1:07.939 +0.500 10:45:38.571
2 1:08.412 +0.973 10:46:46.983
3 1:08.039 +0.600 10:47:55.022
4 1:07.674 +0.235 10:49:02.696
5 1:08.491 +1.052 10:50:11.187

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:08.252 +0.813 10:51:19.439
7 1:07.439 10:52:26.878
8 1:07.497 +0.058 10:53:34.375

(47) Tonny Moberg
1 1:11.641 +3.317 10:43:33.001
2 1:10.478 +2.154 10:44:43.479
3 1:09.710 +1.386 10:45:53.189
4 1:08.823 +0.499 10:47:02.012
5 1:09.655 +1.331 10:48:11.667
6 1:08.324 10:49:19.991
7 1:09.029 +0.705 10:50:29.020
8 1:08.788 +0.464 10:51:37.808
9 1:08.548 +0.224 10:52:46.356

10 1:09.541 +1.217 10:53:55.897

11 1:09.368 +1.044 10:55:05.265

12 1:08.439 +0.115 10:56:13.704

13 1:08.488 +0.164 10:57:22.192

14 1:10.119 +1.795 10:58:32.311

(21) Hans Henrik Christiansen
1 1:10.506 +1.901 10:42:34.467
2 1:10.658 +2.053 10:43:45.125
3 1:09.442 +0.837 10:44:54.567
4 1:08.757 +0.152 10:46:03.324
5 1:09.287 +0.682 10:47:12.611
6 1:09.053 +0.448 10:48:21.664
7 1:09.128 +0.523 10:49:30.792
8 1:09.290 +0.685 10:50:40.082
9 3:13.998 +2:05.393 10:53:54.080

10 1:09.277 +0.672 10:55:03.357

11 1:08.605 10:56:11.962

12 1:09.549 +0.944 10:57:21.511

13 1:20.520 +11.915 10:58:42.031

(11) Thomas Hansen
1 1:10.141 +1.317 10:42:29.566
2 1:09.735 +0.911 10:43:39.301
3 1:09.379 +0.555 10:44:48.680
4 1:09.606 +0.782 10:45:58.286
5 1:10.011 +1.187 10:47:08.297
6 1:08.824 10:48:17.121
7 1:09.138 +0.314 10:49:26.259
8 1:10.102 +1.278 10:50:36.361

(221) Michael Danielsen
1 1:10.585 +1.352 10:43:12.407
2 1:09.569 +0.336 10:44:21.976
3 1:09.233 10:45:31.209
4 1:09.384 +0.151 10:46:40.593
5 1:09.251 +0.018 10:47:49.844
6 1:10.221 +0.988 10:49:00.065
7 1:10.626 +1.393 10:50:10.691

Lap

8/19/2012 10:40

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director

Printed: 8/19/2012 10:59:33

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing

Page 2/2



